Timetable: WS 2020/2021

Monday, 26.10.20

Tuesday, 27.10.20

Wednesday, 28.10.20

Thursday, 29.10.20

Friday, 30.10.20

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

AM 7 Imaging in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
14:00-15:30

LFI, Conference room
2.049

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00




Monday, 02.11.20

Tuesday, 03.11.20

Wednesday, 04.11.20

Thursday, 05.11.20

Friday, 06.11.20

08:00 AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in

09:00 metabolic Neuroscience
8:30-10:00
online

10:00

11:00

12:00 AM11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
12:00-14:00

13:00 online

14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
14:00-15:30
LFI, Conference room
2.049

15:00

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30

17:00 online

18:00




Monday, 09.11.20

Tuesday, 10.11.20

Wednesday, 11.11.20

Thursday, 12.11.20

Friday, 13.11.20

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in

09:00 metabolic Neuroscience
8:30-10:00
online

10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience

11:00 | 10:00-11:30
online

12:00 | AM11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology

13:00 | 12:00-14:00
online

14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
LFIl, Conference room
2.049

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30

17:00 online

18:00

19:00

20:00




Monday, 16.11.20

Tuesday, 17.11.20

Wednesday, 18.11.20

Thursday, 19.11.20

Friday, 20.11.20

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in
09:00 metabolic Neuroscience
8:30-10:00
online
10:00 | AM 8 Ethicsin
Neuroscience
11:00 | 10:00-11:30
online
12:00 | AM11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 | 12:00-14:00
online
14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery -
15:00 14:00-15:30 AM 6 Cellular Signal
LFIl, Conference room Transmission
2.049 15:00
Introduction via zoom
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
17:00 online
18:00
19:00

20:00




Monday, 23.11.20

Tuesday, 24.11.20

Wednesday, 25.11.20

Thursday, 26.11.20

Friday, 27.11.20

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Techniques applied in Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
09:00 | metabolic Neuroscience | 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
8:30-10:00 Center for Pharmacology, | Center for Pharmacology, AG | Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
online AG Griindemann Griindemann AG Griindemann AG Griindemann
10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will Detailed time schedule will | Detailed time schedule
10:00-11:30 will be given at the be given at the introduction | be given at the introduction | will be given at the
online introduction introduction
11:00 AM 2 Essentials in AM 2 Essentials in
Neuroscience Neuroscience
11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30
Online lecture Online lecture
12:00 | AM11 Molecular AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Neuroimmunology Transmission Transmission
13:00 | 12:00-14:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
online Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin AG Griindemann AG Grindemann
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 14:00-15:30 Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will
LFI, Conference room will be given at the be given at the introduction
2.049 introduction
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
17:00 online
18:00




Monday, 30.11.20

Tuesday, 01.12.20

Wednesday, 02.12.20

Thursday, 03.12.20

Friday, 04.12.20

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Techniques applied in Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
09:00 | metabolic Neuroscience | 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
8:30-10:00 Center for Pharmacology, | Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
online AG Griindemann AG Griindemann AG Griindemann AG Griindemann
10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will | Detailed time schedule will | Detailed time schedule
10:00-11:30 will be given at the be given at the introduction | be given at the introduction | will be given at the
online introduction introduction
11:00 AM 2 Essentials in AM 2 Essentials in
Neuroscience Neuroscience
11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30
Online lecture Online lecture
12:00 | AM11 Molecular AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Neuroimmunology Transmission Transmission
13:00 | 12:00-14:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
online Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin AG Griindemann AG Grindemann
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 14:00-15:30 Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will
LFI, Conference room will be given at the be given at the introduction
2.049 introduction
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
17:00 online
18:00
19:00
20:00




Monday, 07.12.20

Tuesday, 08.12.20

Wednesday, 09.12.20

Thursday, 10.12.20

Friday, 11.12.20

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Techniques applied in Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
09:00 | metabolic Neuroscience | 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
8:30-10:00 Center for Pharmacology, | Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
online AG Matthes AG Matthes AG Matthes AG Matthes
10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will | Detailed time schedule will | Detailed time schedule
10:00-11:30 will be given at the be given at the introduction | be given at the introduction | will be given at the
online introduction introduction
11:00 AM 2 Essentials in AM 2 Essentials in
Neuroscience Neuroscience
11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30
Online lecture Online lecture
12:00 | AM11 Molecular AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Neuroimmunology Transmission Transmission
13:00 | 12:00-14:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
online Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin AG Matthes AG Matthes
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 14:00-15:30 Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will
LFI, Conference room will be given at the be given at the introduction
2.049 introduction
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
17:00 online
18:00
19:00
20:00




Monday, 14.12.20

Tuesday, 15.12.20

Wednesday, 16.12.20

Thursday, 17.12.20

Friday, 18.12.20

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Techniques applied in Transmission Transmission Transmission Transmission
09:00 | metabolic Neuroscience | 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
8:30-10:00 Center for Pharmacology, | Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
online AG Matthes AG Matthes AG Matthes AG Matthes
10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will | Detailed time schedule will | Detailed time schedule
10:00-11:30 will be given at the be given at the introduction | be given at the introduction | will be given at the
online introduction introduction
11:00 AM 2 Essentials in AM 2 Essentials in
Neuroscience Neuroscience
11:00-12:30 11:00-12:30
Online lecture Online lecture
12:00 | AM11 Molecular AM 6 Cellular Signal AM 6 Cellular Signal
Neuroimmunology Transmission Transmission
13:00 | 12:00-14:00 08:00-17:00 08:00-17:00
online Center for Pharmacology, Center for Pharmacology,
14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin AG Matthes AG Matthes
Stereotactic Neurosurgery
15:00 14:00-15:30 Detailed time schedule Detailed time schedule will
LFI, Conference room will be given at the be given at the introduction
2.049 introduction
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
17:00 online
18:00
19:00
20:00




Monday, 21.12.20

Tuesday, 22.12.20

Wednesday, 23.12.20

Thursday, 24.12.20

Friday, 25.12.20

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in

09:00 metabolic Neuroscience
8:30-10:00
Online: digital office office
hour of all lecturers
(preschedule individually)

10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience

11:00 | 10:00-11:30
online

12:00

13:00

14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
LFIl, Conference room
2.049

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30

17:00 online

18:00

19:00

20:00

Start of the Christmas
holidays

Christmas holidays: 23.12.2020 - 06.01.2021




Monday, 04.01.21

Tuesday, 05.01.21

Wednesday, 06.01.21

Thursday, 07.01.21

Friday, 08.01.21

08:00

09:00

10:00 AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience

11:00 | 10:00-11:30
online

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30

17:00 online

18:00

19:00

20:00

10




Monday, 11.01.21

Tuesday, 12.01.21

Wednesday, 13.01.21

Thursday, 14.01.21

Friday, 15.01.21

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in

09:00 metabolic Neuroscience
8:30-10:00
online

10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience
10:00-11:30
online

11:00

12:00 | AM11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology

13:00 | 12:00-14:00
online

14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
LFI, Conference room
2.049

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30

17:00 online

18:00

19:00

20:00

11




Monday, 18.01.21 Tuesday, 19.01.21 Wednesday, 20.01.21 | Thursday, 21.01.21 Friday, 22.01.21

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in

09:00 metabolic Neuroscience
8:30-10:00
online

10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in
Neuroscience
10:00-11:30
online

11:00

12:00 | AM11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology

13:00 | 12:00-14:00
online

14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
LFI, Conference room
2.049

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
online

17:00

18:00

12



Monday, 25.01.21 Tuesday, 26.01.21 Wednesday, 27.01.21 | Thursday, 28.01.21 Friday, 29.01.21

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in

09:00 metabolic Neuroscience
8:30-10:00
online

10:00 | AM 8 Ethicsin
Neuroscience

11:00 | 10:00-11:30
online

12:00 | AM11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology

13:00 | 12:00-14:00
online

14:00 | AM 7 Imagingin
Stereotactic Neurosurgery

15:00 | 14:00-15:30
LFI, Conference room
2.049

16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
online

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

13



Monday, 01.02.21

Tuesday, 02.02.21

Wednesday, 03.02.21

Thursday, 04.02.21

Friday, 05.02.21

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research AM 8 Sensory Systems
Techniques applied in 8:30-10:30
09:00 metabolic Neuroscience Online AM 8 Sensory Systems AM 8 Sensory Systems
8:30-10:00 Lecture 1 9:00-12:00 9:00-11:00
online Note: The module 2] 5‘?"{"95 ((?rqup 1) Online
10:00 | AM 8 Ethics in imelludles full s e ENT Clinic (busltldmg 23, Lecture 3 AM 8 Sensory Systems
Neuroscience office literature studies as lecturelnall, 1= floor) 10:00-13:00
10:00-11:30 preparation for the Clinical Audiology (Group
online course! 2)
ENT Clinic (building 23,
lecture hall, 1% floor)
11:00 AM 8 Sensory Systems AM 2 Essentials in Research projects in
11:00-13:00 Neuroscience Audiology (Group 1)
Online 11:00-12:30 Jean Uhrmacher Institute
Lecture 2 Online lecture (Geibelstr. 29-31)
12:00 | AM11 Molecular AM 2 Essentials in
Neuroimmunology Neuroscience
12:00-14:00 11:00-12:30
online Online lecture
13:00 AM 8 Sensory Systems AM 8 Sensory Systems
— 13:00-16:00 13:00-16:00
14:00 | AM7 Imag.mg n AM 8 Sensory Systems EEG studies (Group 2) Research projects in
Stereotactic Neurosurgery | 14:00-17:00 .. g .
15:00 14:00-15:30 Clinical Audiology (Group A aliite fanilellizs 2z, Audiology (Group 2).
lecture hall, 1°t floor) Jean Uhrmacher Institute
LFIl, Conference room 1) (Geibelstr. 29-31)
2.049 ENT Clinic (building 23,
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging lecture hall, 1* floor)
16:00-17:30
17:00 online
18:00

14




Monday, 08.02.21

Tuesday, 09.02.21

Wednesday, 10.02.21

Thursday, 11.02.21

Friday, 12.02.21

08:00 | AM 15 Basic Research
Techniques applied in AMS8S S AMS8S S AMS8S S AM8S S
09:00 metabolic Neuroscience ensory Systems ensory Systems ensory Systems ensory Systems
8:30-10:00 9:00-12:00 9:00-12:00 9:00-12:00 9:00-12:00
online Clinical Audiology (Group | EEG studies (Group 3) Research projects in Clinical Audiology (Group
T 3) ENT Clinic (building 23, Audiology (Group 3) 4)
. AM 8 Eth
10:00 . esin ENT Clinic (building 23, lecture hall, 15 floor) Jean Uhrmacher Institute ENT Clinic (building 23,
Neuroscience lecture hall, 1% floor) (Geibelstr. 29-31) lecture hall, 1% floor)
10:00-11:30 : : !
11:00 | online
12:00 | AM11 Molecular
Neuroimmunology
13:00 12:00-14:00 AM 8 Sensory Systems AM 8 Sensory Systems
Talks! 13:00-16:00 13:00-16:00
AM 7'| — EEG studies (Group 4) Research projects in
14:00 mag.mg in ENT Clinic (building 23, Audiology (Group 4)
Stereotactic Neurosurgery - .
15:00 lecture hall, 1°* floor) Jean Uhrmacher Institute
. 14:00-15:30 .
(Geibelstr. 29-31)
LFIl, Conference room
2.049
16:00 | AM 6 Neuroimaging
16:00-17:30
17:00 online
18:00
19:00
20:00

15




Monday, 15.02.21

Tuesday, 16.02.21

Wednesday, 17.02.21

Thursday, 18.02.21

Friday, 19.02.21

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Carnival Monday

16




Monday, 22.02.21

Tuesday, 23.02.21

Wednesday, 24.02.21

Thursday, 25.02.21

Friday, 26.02.21

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

17




